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Quality Cake Company 
01827281069
07707259944

info@qualitycakecompany.com

DJ and Toastmaster Peter King 
07710317782

peterkingent@btopenworld.com

The Lounge Hair & Beauty
01827902275

15 Jubilee court, Kingsbury, B78 2LL

Owen Strickland
07742263000

owen@strickland.co.uk
www.owenstrickland.co.uk

Registrars – Warwick Shire Hall
Coton Rd, Nuneaton CV11 5HA

0300 555 0255
warwickro@warwickshire.gov.uk

Mr Pinks – Balloons and Dry Cleaning
balloons@mrpinks.pink

01675 462 622 

Fells Fotos
0121 588 4445 / 07917 583128

www.fellsfotos.com
karl@fellsfotos.co.uk

Bevan Events & Photobooth hire 
01827 898957 and 07428 715504

Info@bevanevents.co.uk
www.bevanevents.co.uk

The Game Lab 
gamelabescape@gmail.com
www.thegamelab.co.uk

Class Act Wedding Cars 
07828066418
classactweddingcars@hotmail.com

Vintage Wheels Bespoke 
Weddings 
07751415596
info@vintagewheelsbespokeweddings.co.uk
www.vintagewheelsbespokeweddings

Kyalanna Aesthetics 
07775969494
Kyalanna.aesthetics@yahoo.com

Feather & Foxglove  Florist 
07867424824
featherfoxglove@gmail.com
www.featherfoxglove.com

Ten Foot Tall Photography 
01827305477- office 
07969545651- mobile
enquires@tenfoottallphotography.co.uk
www.10foottallphotography.co.uk

Photographybywills
07534577361
photographybywills@gmail.com

Red Beard Film Company
07539947770
Hello@redbeardfilmco.com
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